Suspenders 4-Tier Tri-Bar Chandelier with Calla Luminaires
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BRAND SONNEMAN - A Way of Light

DESCRIPTION

The Suspenders 4-Tier Tri-Bar Chandelier with (6) 9
Inch Calla Luminaires and (9) 18 Inch Calla
Luminaires. Finish in Satin Black with white
polymeric material rolled into calla lilly-shaped
petals. 6.5 inch diameter power feed with field-
cuttable 6 foot cord hangers. Includes dimmable
LED modules and a 120VAC input/24V output
transformer which fits inside outlet box. UL listed.

SHADE COLOR White
BODY FINISH Satin Black
WATTAGE 138W
DIMMER Low Voltage Electronic
DIMENSIONS 78.25"W x 49"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/138W/120V LED

2250 lumens
16.30

3000K

90 CRI

SON874357

SON874357

®

Shown in: Satin Black / White
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